
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Nr. 
76 
32 

472 
118 
297 
577 
958 

7 
209 
771 
794 
451 
679 

Name 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Dino Skoppek 
Eric Jette 
Max-Werner Breuer 
Julian Spatz 
Cedric Hose 
Philipp Bienossek 
Charlie Dahlmann 
Robin Knuf 
Leon Könemann 
Hannes Weber 
Joel Rigert 
Elias Schmidt 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Dietzenbach 

DEU/ Schwerin 

DEU/ Colbitz 

DEU/ Hügelsheim 

DEU/ Glauburg 

DEU/ Amt Wachsen

DEU/ Brachtal 

DEU/ Bützow 

DEU/ Möhnesee 

DEU/ Detmold 

DEU/ Berlin 

DEU/ Willingshause

Trademark 
KTM 

GasGas 

SUZUKI 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
Luke’s Racing / Spengler/Inta/BSB / MCV

Behnke Motorsport / MC Schwerin Süd 

H & K Motorsport SUZUKI MOTO-CREW 

MC Stollhofen 

CROWN MX / MC Sternberg 

MCC vosswinkel 

AMC Geseke Juniorteam  / AMC Geseke 

Ivo Tulke Campingservice  / Mc Groß Glie

MCS Schrecksbach 

Beste Zeit 
29.133 
29.273 
29.571 
29.852 
30.093 
30.334 
30.657 
30.732 
30.737 
31.132 
32.196 
32.436 
33.738 

Diff. 

0.140 
0.438 
0.719 
0.960 
1.201 
1.524 
1.599 
1.604 
1.999 
3.063 
3.303 
4.605 

In Rd. 
2 

13 
7 

12 
11 
4 
5 

12 
11 
5 

10 
4 
7 

km/h 
61,786 
61,490 
60,870 
60,297 
59,815 
59,339 
58,714 
58,571 
58,561 
57,818 
55,908 
55,494 
53,352 
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Sportkommissar: Jens Kerschke

1. ADAC Supercross Salzgitter 
SX2 

Pflichttraining Gruppe A 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:34:48 

Salzgitter 0,500 Km 

29.06.2024 11:30 


